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SiSiB® PC9710 (3,3,3-trifluoropropyl)methyldichlorosilane 675-62-7 

 Si

Cl

Cl

CH2 CH3CH2C

F

F

F  

 

SiSiB® PC9711 (3,3,3-trifluoropropyl)methyldimethoxysilane 358-67-8 

Customized Si

OCH3

OCH3

CH2 CH3CH2C

F

F

F  

 

SiSiB® PC9712 (3,3,3-trifluoropropyl)methyldiethoxysilane N.A. 

Customized Si

OC2H5

OC2H5

CH2 CH3CH2C

F

F

F  

 

SiSiB® PC9718 1,3,5-trimethyl-1,3,5-tris(3,3,3-trifluoropropyl)-cyclotrisiloxane 2374-14-3 

 Synonym: 1,3,5-Tris(trifluoropropyl)trimethylcyclotrisiloxane   

 (3,3,3-Trifluoropropyl)methylsiloxane cyclic trimer  

 2,4,6-trimethyl-2,4,6-tris(3,3,3-trifluoropropyl)-cyclotrisiloxane  

 Si

O
Si

O

Si
O

H3C

(CH2)2 CH3

(CH2)2

F3C

CH3

CF3

(CH2)2

CF3  

 

SiSiB® PC9730 (3,3,3-trifluoropropyl)trichlorosilane 592-09-6 

SiSiB® Fluoro Silanes 
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Customized Si

Cl

Cl

CH2 ClCH2C

F

F

F  

 

SiSiB® PC9731 (3,3,3-trifluoropropyl)trimethoxysilane 429-60-7 

Customized Si

OCH3

OCH3

CH2 OCH3CH2C

F

F

F  

 

SiSiB® PC9732 (3,3,3-trifluoropropyl)triethoxysilane N.A. 

Customized Si

OC2H5

OC2H5

CH2 OC2H5CH2C

F

F

F  

 

SiSiB® PC9741 4-Methyl-(perfluorohexylethyl)propyltrimethoxysilane N.A. 

Customized Si

OCH3

OCH3

(CH2)3 OCH3CHCH2

CH3

C6F13

 

 

SiSiB® PC9746 ((5S)-5,6,7,8,8,8-hexafluoro-5,7-bis(trifluoromethyl)octyl)trimethoxysilane N.A. 

 Dedecylfluoro-heptyl-propyltrimethoxysilane  

 Si

OCH3

OCH3

(CH2)3 OCH3CH2CC
H

CF3C

F

CF3

FF

CF3  

SiSiB® PC9748 ((5S)-5,6,7,8,8,8-hexafluoro-5,7-bis(trifluoromethyl)octyl)methyldimethoxysilane N.A. 

 Dedecylfluoro-heptyl-propylmethyldimethoxysilane  

 Si

OCH3

CH3

(CH2)3 OCH3CH2CC
H

CF3C

F

CF3

FF

CF3  
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SiSiB® PC9751 1H,1H,2H,2H-Perfluorodecyltrimethoxysilane 83048-65-1 

 Synonym: Heptadecafluorodecyltrimethoxysilane  

 Si

OCH3

OCH3

CH2 OCH3CH2C8F17

 

 

SiSiB® PC9752 1H,1H,2H,2H-Perfluorodecyltrimethoxysilane N.A. 

 Synonym: Heptadecafluorodecyltrimethoxysilane  

 Si

OC2H5

OC2H5

CH2 OC2H5CH2C8F17

 

 

SiSiB® PC9756 Tridecafluorooctyltrimethoxysilane 85857-16-5 

 1H,1H,2H,2H-Perfluorooctyltrimethoxysilane  

Customized Si

OCH3

OCH3

CH2 OCH3CH2C6F13

 

 

SiSiB® PC9757 Tridecafluorooctyltriethoxysilane 51851-37-7 

 1H,1H,2H,2H-Perfluorooctyltriethoxysilane  

Customized Si

OC2H5

OC2H5

CH2 OC2H5CH2C6F13

 

 

SiSiB® PC9792 3-Perfluorooctylsulfonylaminopropyltriethoxysilane N.A. 

Customized Si

OCH2CH3

OCH2CH3

(CH2)3 OCH2CH3NHSC8F17

O

O  
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If you have any inquiry or question, please do not hesitate to contact our area sales manager. Remember 

that we are striving to be 100% paperless, therefore please kindly send your inquiry to us by email. Your 

company name, phone & fax number and your name should be included in your email! Otherwise you may 

not receive our response in time!  

 

Quality & lower price is our commitment. 
 
North America: america@SiSiB.com 

 Area Manager: Bob Parker 

 Bob.Parker@PCC.asia 

 

South America: south.america@SiSiB.com 

 Area Manager: Hugo Roberto 

 Hugo.Roberto@PCC.asia 

 

Europe: europe@SiSiB.com 

 Area Manager: Luke Prior 

 Luke.Prior@PCC.asia 

 

Asia & Pacific: asia@SiSiB.com 

 Area Manager: Richard Chan 

 Richard.Chan@PCC.asia 

 

Africa: africa@SiSiB.com 

 Area Manager: Karen King 

 Karen.King@PCC.asia 

 
Notice: If you have sent email to us and didn't receive any response within 24 hours, you may contact us 

by phone +86-25-8468-0092 or fax +86-25-8468-0091. 

 

For more information, please visit our websites as bellows: 

www.SiSiB.com 

www.PCC.asia 
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